
jeudi 16 septembre 2010

Total des points - Coupe  
des "Chiens d'Or" FSLC 

2009-2010

CANICROSS :
Hommes :

CHVFournis Philippe 150AlaskanBlackie 14

CHSLemoigne Antony 150HuskyCanyon 8

CHJMarcellin Romain 150Braque de WeimarBeethoven 14

CHVBodin Norbert 150Braque AllemandVicky 10

CHSBaumann Mickael 150Border CollieFalcon 12

CHVPatin Ludovic 150Setter IrlandaisDouby 12

CHJMathon Florian 150AlaskanBounty 9

CHVFrey Pierre 150MalinoisCaid 7

CHVVereecke Christophe 150HuskyBahia 9

CHV2Lasbleiz Yvon 150Braque AllemandUltra 16

CHSMichel Fabrice 150CroiséAssia 15

CHVDe La Torre Maurice 150Alaskan x ESDCarpets 9

CHSStrozykowski David 150Braque de WeimarDelza 13

CHSSpeybroek Marc-Antoine 150Bearded collieCraps 8

CHSBelotti Pascal 150Alaskan x ESDFenril 13

CHSSpehler Sebastien 150Braque AllemandDino 11

CHVDeshayes Jean-Philippe 150Setter IrlandaisDuncan 10

CHVDeloche Patrick 150LabradorDanette 19

CHSBuiron Bruno 150CroiséCannelle 16

CHV3Adam Jacques 150TervuerenSavane 13

CHSBureau Dominique 150Berger AllemandUkraine 19

CHSBurglen Sylvain 145CroiséCaline 12

CHSRenou David 141BeauceronVenom 9

CHSBosche Jerome 132LabradorUzo 9

CHV2Hummel Marc 127Braque D'auvergneArron 11

CHV2Deborde Yves 127AlaskanBounty 7

CHVPicard Pascal 126HuskyEclair 11

CHVDeshayes Jean-Philippe 114Setter IrlandaisBrewen 4

CHVSimon Frédéric 113TervuerenAskane 9

CHV3Delaup André 109LabradorYou 9

CHV3Rousseau Michel 105Braque AllemandDurite 11

CHV2Duport Maurice 99Croisé AlaskanClovis 10

CHV3Flavenot Pierre 99BeauceronTosca 8

CHJQuerard Maximilien 99Alaskan x ESDComete 6

CHV2Dufief Jean-Marc 93Border CollieLeo 5

CHSVan Seuningen Dominique 92CroiséVirus 7

CHSNeyret-Belot Julien 91Setter IrlandaisDanaos 8

CHV3Pequignot Alain 85Border CollieDan 9

CHSSourdeval Olivier 84Berger BlancClyde 6

CHV3Weber André 80CroiséGao 9

CHVChamayou Daniel 79MalinoisBrenda 8

CHVDelaplace Benoit 67Braque AllemandStella 3
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CHVFuchs Raphael 63Berger AllemandChenda 8

CHSJournet Christophe 57GreysterBounty 2

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 57Border CollieCoquette 6

CHJBonenfant Damien 53CroiséLina 7

CHVHoog Jean-Michel 53MalamuteAmarok 5

CHSLegrand Alexandre 51GreysterToum 2

CHVCharon Jerome 45HuskyCoyotte 5

CHVFressart Michel 44CroiséBelle 5

CHVNomblot Christophe 44HuskyBlue 5

CHV2Burg Jean-Marc 43Braque AllemandDusty 3

CHSSandrier Christian 42Croisé BeauceronCarmen 5

CHSMartinet Romain 42GreysterComanche 3

CHSChoffey Olivier 42LabradorSpyk 6

CHSDelisse Timothé 41CroiséSnorky 5

CHVFoubert Laurent 40HuskyPolaire 7

CHVDe La Torre Maurice 38Border CollieDaisy 2

CHSDreyer Sebastien 37Berger AustralienChester 5

CHVFay Alexandre 37GreysterTurbo 2

CHSFontaine Paul 36LabradorApi 4

CHVGavatorta Eric 36TervuerenDikxy 2

CHV3Witz Eugène 35Golden RetrieverBenji 6

CHJKnopf William 34HuskyVenus 4

CHJMathon Florian 33Braque AllemandAmara 2

CHV2Burg Jean-Marc 33Braque AllemandDerek 4

CHVArbor Christian 31MalinoisBirdy 3

CHSPasteur Remi 31Border CollieDundee 2

CHVSimon Patrick 30CroiséTchip 5

CHSThouvenin David 30Berger AllemandAnouka 2

CHSMongrenier Alexandre 29Border CollieTaz 3

CHVBodin Norbert 28Braque AllemandTania 2

CHSScherrer Luc 27European Sleed DogGap 1

CHSLegrand Alexandre 27GreysterThor 1

CHVUry Michel 27Braque AllemandVic 2

CHVBuisson Patrick 27Border CollieKayla 1

CHVBlaess Christophe 25AlaskanTiji 4

CHSBlassel Jerome 24CroiséAlias 2

CHV2Dufief Jean-Marc 24GreysterElya 1

CHVThomas Patrice 24Golden RetrieverTexas 2

CHJMarcellin Romain 24Setter AnglaisAlf 1

CHVKaehlin Philippe 24TeckelElla 2

CHVFoubert Laurent 21Alaskan x ESDComete 1

CHVQuemart Philippe 20HuskyComete 2

CHSSpeybroek Marc-Antoine 19CroiséPeps 1

CHV3Delaup André 19CroiséSpitty 1

CHSGrisey Arnaud 18Braque HongroisCsenger 2

CHVFoubert Laurent 18HuskyPenny 2

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 17Braque AllemandRustine 1

Coupe des Chiens d'or -  FSLC Reclamations/questions : dobermann@desnessiekindern.com



jeudi 16 septembre 2010

Total des points - Coupe  
des "Chiens d'Or" FSLC 

2009-2010

CHV2Lasbleiz Yvon 17Golden RetrieverAlaska 1

CHSSandrier Christian 16Croisé BergerLucky 3

CHSMathon Benjamin 15Braque AllemandAmara 1

CHSScherrer Luc 15Croisé BeauceronTyguy 1

CHSDuport Franck 13Setter GordonTigrou 2

CHV3Very Jean-Michel 13GroenlandaisFarevel 5

CHSDe Nita Olivier 13European Sleed DogGap 1

CHSFontaine Paul 12Alaskan x ESDComete 1

CHSDe Fenoyl Geoffroy 12Jack RusselArtemis 1

CHV2Menard Christian 12HuskyDiani 1

CHVHurtel Laurent 11Braque AllemandVulcan 1

CHSKroener Philippe 11INCONNU 1

CHVAvrouin Philippe 11Braque AllemandBouly 1

CHSSandrier Christian 11Croisé AlaskanClovis 1

CHSMongrenier Alexandre 10Braque AllemandAlhia 1

CHVAuray Robert 10CroiséHulk 3

CHV2Lafaurie Philippe 10LabradorUhlan 1

CHSDuport Franck 10Setter IrlandaisDriver 2

CHSMathon Benjamin 10AlaskanBaska 1

CHSDe Nita Olivier 8Alaskan x ESDCrapule 1

CHSGrenier Vivien 8INCONNU 1

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 8Setter IrlandaisSimba 1

CHSPerey Alexandre 8Flat Coat RetrieverS enzo 1

CHVSchott Dominique 7CroiséBenji 3

CHBedez Luc 7LabradorBiba 1

CHVSamuel Joel 7BeauceronSaga 2

CHV2Donnez Jean 6Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHSKroener Philippe 6Flat Coat RetrieverDenver 1

CHSSandrier Christian 6Alaskan x BraquePopy 1

CHVBlaess Christophe 6Border CollieDaisy 1

CHSGrebaut Sylvain 6Cairn TerrierVolcan 5

CHVKnopf Yves 6HuskyLaika 1

CHVKnopf Yves 6HuskyVenus 1

CHVBolcato Jean-Michel 4Braque AllemandDiouk 1

CHJGiraudier Guillaume 4Berger AustralienFalcon 1

CHVVanheule Daniel 3Setter IrlandaisChuck 2

CHSDe Nita Olivier 3MalamuteUrawa 1

CHSDonnez Mathieu 3Braque de WeimarTotem 1

CHSDuport Franck 3Croisé AlaskanClovis 1

CHSDe Nita Olivier 3Golden RetrieverUp Maverick 1

CHVBlaess Christophe 2Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHJMathon Florian 1AlaskanFox 1

CHSFritsch Damien 1HuskyDaiko 1

CHSGrenier Vivien 1Epagneul BretonEden 1

CHSSandrier Christian 1INCONNU 1

CHVBazot Olivier 1Alaskan x GreysterBlack 1

CHVKnopf Yves 1MalamuteCazan 1
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Femmes :

CHVRenart Eric 1HuskyDance 1

CHVSangla Philippe 1AlaskanCochise 1

CHV2Deborde Yves 1AlaskanEnka 1

CHV2Deshayes Patrick 1HowavartCannelle 1

CHV2Lasbleiz Daniel 1Braque AllemandRubis 1

CHV2Menard Christian 1Non PréciséDixy 1

CHV2Vasseur Jean-François 1CroiséFripouille 1

CHV3Rousseau Michel 1Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHVBarras Eric 1Border CollieChanel 1

CFVHassler Evelyne 150TervuerenSwan 11

CFVRiff Elisabeth 150HuskyLaska 8

CFSSallé Caroline 150Golden RetrieverAlaska 6

CFSBelotti Stéphanie 150HuskyArtika 12

CFVWachs Dominique 150HuskyCheyenne 9

CFJPatin Brenda 150Setter AnglaisApache 8

CFSChiarello Christelle 150Setter AnglaisAlf 12

CFVJulien Véronique 150Border CollieDomino 11

CFVHermand Patricia 150BeauceronBi one 6

CFSBazot Anne 150DobermannCkazir Twin 9

CFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 150Alaskan x GreysterBlack 8

CFVMathon Marielle 150AlaskanBaska 16

CFSCoudurier Delphine 150Setter IrlandaisCameron 6

CFV2McKandie Sylvie 150CroiséFara 11

CFSHouitte Gaelle 150Braque AllemandCandor 7

CFVCecillon Eliette 150Berger AllemandBlack 12

CFSPascal Nathalie 150BeauceronNouky 5

CFJDuport Cindy 150Setter IrlandaisSimba 15

CFSRossignol Nathalie 150Berger AllemandBalka 19

CFSMiclo Anne 147MalamuteCyra 8

CFVDuport Corinne 141Setter IrlandaisCaramel 13

CFSMarcellin Sabine 131AlaskanAska 9

CFSMarcoult Séverine 129Braque de WeimarDoubay 7

CFVPrestat Valerie 106MalinoisCadix 4

CFSPatin Jacinthe 102HuskyLilas 6

CFVMitaut Christine 100AlaskanJenna 4

CFVLeger Corinne 99MalinoisBaika 7

CFVSimon Evelyne 99Bearded collieUtah 7

CFSPatin Jacinthe 94Setter AnglaisApache 4

CFVVanheule Valérie 93CroiséTipy 5

CFVDietrich Nathalie 93MalinoisDarwin 7

CFJFoubert Lise 88HuskyPenny 5

CFVSerriere Myriam 85LabradorAza 6

CFSLegeard Veronique 84CroiséAstuce 3

CFVRamseyer Sylvie 84LabradorUpsa 5
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CFV2Adam Sylvie 81TervuerenDallys 7

CFJFoubert Lise 81AlaskanMozart 3

CFV3Beller Diamante 78Non PréciséDaiby 6

CFJLesaux Cindy 71Berger AllemandUlysse 4

CFJFournis Ludivine 70Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 5

CFSVanhove Anne 65GreysterSpeedy 3

CFSFulleringer Anne 58AlaskanNikita 3

CFV2Delsart Patricia 58BriardAchille 6

CFSDuponchelle Stephanie 57Border CollieDarmah 3

CFVDelaplace Nathalie 57DobermannUranus 2

CFVMathon Marielle 57AlaskanAnouck 4

CFJPatin Brenda 55HuskyLilas 3

CFVRaymond Marie-Laurence 52Berger AustralienDjinni 3

CFVHemmendinger Valerie 51Border CollieKenji 4

CFJDelaplace Laëtitia 48Braque AllemandStella 2

CFV3Carcy Jocelyne 46Epagneul BretonCannelle 5

CFVJulien Véronique 44Berger AustralienChips 2

CFSRinck Solveig 40BeauceronChenai 2

CFSBellier Nolwen 40EurasierMoogli 2

CFV2Leblanc Therese 37Non PréciséChiva 3

CFVDietrich Nathalie 36AlaskanMozart 2

CFJFournis Ludivine 35BeauceronCaramel 3

CFVBlaess Marie-Chritine 35Border CollieDaisy 6

CFSPerrin Marie 35SaarloosNamasté 3

CFJBraekman Christelle 35LabradorCanelle 3

CFSBayeux Ambre 34PorcelaineVychan 2

CFJNourry Justine 33LabradorTarzan 5

CFSBlier Nathalie 33Berger AllemandAstuce 2

CFJLesaux Cindy 32MalinoisBaika 2

CFSCassina Tara 31Braque AllemandU Tess 4

CFSSallé Caroline 31Braque AllemandUltra 2

CFSBazot Anne 30Pinscher MoyenSchnell 1

CFSNomblot Violaine 29GreysterBouba 3

CFV2Baudry Patricia 28Braque St GermainMalie 2

CFSBegeot Audrey 27Berger AustralienDark Vador 2

CFSSpeybroek Florence 27Bearded collieCraps 1

CFSChiarello Christelle 27AlaskanAska 1

CFSGalvez Elodie 27GalgoSimon 3

CFSMoser Marie 27Bearded collieUtah 1

CFVPrestat Valerie 27Berger AllemandSam 1

CFVDelaplace Nathalie 26Braque AllemandStella 2

CFVLeger Corinne 26Berger AllemandUlysse 2

CFSHeyer Gabrielle 25LabradorKershin 2

CFSSchnoebelen Isabelle 24TervuerenAskane 2

CFVDeborde Danielle 24INCONNU 1

CFVBonenfant Sabine 23BriardAxelle 2

CFSUry Cécile 21Braque AllemandVic 1
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CFSMoser Marie 21AlaskanMozart 1

CFVLargemain Marie-Laurence 21SamoyedeChaps 1

CFSDeschamps Franziska 20GreysterAad 2

CFSMoser Marie 19AmericanStaffBaikin 1

CFV2Van Dooren Martine 19Non PréciséAmy 2

CFJBergere Elise 19Border CollieRiko 1

CFSBelotti Stéphanie 18BeauceronRocket 2

CFJLemoine Virginie 17HuskyAlaska 2

CFV2Mercier Martine 17Setter IrlandaisDriver 1

CFV2Mercier Martine 17Setter IrlandaisSimba 1

CFVBonenfant Sabine 16BriardDiva 2

CFV3Bontront Annick 15DratharBlack 1

CFSTillier Severine 15SamoyedeByartic 1

CFSVasseur Isabelle 14CroiséFripouille 2

CFJDuport Cindy 13Berger AustralienChips 1

CFSFulleringer Anne 13AlaskanDiabolo 1

CFSTillier Severine 13Bearded collieVarga 1

CFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 12DobermannCkenza 1

CFVYungbluth Katia 12WhippetHynes 1

CFSGauss Severine 12Berger AllemandAily - Altesse 1

CFV2Mercier Martine 11Setter IrlandaisLhassa 2

CFVDeborde Danielle 11AlaskanEnka 1

CFJFournis Ludivine 11Cocker AnglaisCaramel 1

CFVBonenfant Sabine 11CroiséChuck 1

CFSDuponchelle Stephanie 10LabradorKid 1

CFSPerrin Marie 10Loup de SaarloosVega 1

CFVLeger Corinne 10Braque de WeimarUlysse 1

CFVDietrich Nathalie 9Border CollieFalcon 1

CFSBayeux Ambre 8TervuerenTonerre 1

CFSBach Manon 8Non Précisédecibelle 1

CFV3Bontront Annick 8CroiséCalindy 3

CFSSchaffo Armelle 7CroiséBaghera 1

CFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 7GreysterPerle 1

CFSBegeot Audrey 7Non PréciséDarkvador 1

CFSDietrich Chantal 6MalinoisU Vega 1

CFSHummel Laure 6Braque D'auvergneArs 1

CFVLargemain Marie-Laurence 5HuskyDance 1

CFSPospieszinski Aurélie 5Border CollieHappy Boy 1

CFV3Bernard Gisele 4Braque AllemandTeline 1

CFVPuget Pascale 3BeagleBogart 1

CFJDuport Cindy 2MalinoisDarwin 1

CFSPerrin Marie 2SaarloosVeda 1

CFVWachs Dominique 1Berger BlancApache 1

CFSDe Munter Mathilde 1LabradorApi 1

CFVDeborde Danielle 1Berger AustralienBowie 1

CFV2Vasseur Christine 1Border CollieUgo 1

CFJDuport Cindy 1GreysterEclipse 1
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Enfants 1:

Enfants 2:

CFSMichel Caroline 1Non PréciséSherkane 1

CFSDe Munter Mathilde 1Alaskan x ESDCrapule 1

CHE1Patin Johan 150Setter AnglaisApache 9

CHE1Blaess Maxime 150AlaskanTiji 15

CHE1De La Torre Alexis 150MalinoisDarwin 9

CHE1Giraudier Maxime 150Setter IrlandaisSimba 9

CHE1Klein Jeremy 150TervuerenAskane 6

CHE1Marcellin Aurelien 150AlaskanAska 13

CHE1Klein Cedric 121Bearded collieUtah 6

CHE1Marcellin Aurelien 81Epagneul BretonPepeer 3

CHE1Giraudier Maxime 60Border CollieCoquette 2

CHE1Gousseau Charles 54TeckelDijy 2

CHE1De La Torre Alexis 51Alaskan x ESDCarpets 2

CHE1Arbor Tom 45MalinoisVandale 2

CHE1Arbor Tom 19MalinoisBirdy 1

CFE1Buiron Victoire 150CroiséCannelle 10

CFE1Faure Thycia 150MalinoisBaika 10

CFE1Bazot Lucile 150Pinscher MoyenSchnell 9

CFE1Sourdeval Nina 98Berger BlancBelle 4

CFE1Foubert Diane 90Alaskan x ESDComete 3

CFE1Zeggane Lee Lou 84CroiséPerle 3

CFE1Zeggane Lee Lou 57BeauceronBi one 2

CFE2Burglen Fanny 54PorcelaineVychan 1

CFE1Burglen Fanny 54PorcelaineVychan 1

CFE1Burglen Romane 38Cane CorsoUrtis 2

CFE1Foubert Diane 30AlaskanMozart 1

CFE1Kerlogot Nolwenn 30HuskyCaileen 1

CFE1Zeggane Lee Lou 21Griffon CortalElka 1

CFE1Foubert Diane 15HuskyPenny 1

CHE2Marcellin Florian 150Alaskan x BraqueFairbanks 7

CHE2Fournis Axel 150AlaskanBlackie 8

CHE2Frey Yann 150Croisé BergerCorto 7

CHE2Vereecke Alexi 141HuskyBahia 7

CHE2Fressart Noé 138Bleu de PicardieCooky 5

CHE2Nourry Baptiste 111Braque AllemandBalto 5

CHE2Renart Gregoire 102SamoyedeChaps 4
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CHE2Marcellin Florian 90Braque AllemandLagon 3

CHE2Michot Pierre 78Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 3

CHE2Diltoer Jean-Noel 72CroiséBelle 4

CHE2Gousseau Florian 54Schnauzer Geant NoirClyford 2

CHE2Renart Gregoire 30Braque AllemandRustine 1

CHE2Lardet Igor 30HuskyA nouchka 1

CHE2Fournis Axel 30Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 1

CHE2Renart Gregoire 24HuskyDance 1

CHE2Michot François 21MalinoisDacca 1

CHE2Ettwiller Maxime 19Braque AllemandAble 1

CFE2Julien Madlie 150GreysterEclipse 5

CFE2Bureau Sofia 150Braque D'auvergneAby 9

CFE2Patin Eva 150HuskyLilas 8

CFE2Julien Madlie 150Berger AustralienChips 13

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 130Setter IrlandaisBrewen 5

CFE2Van Den Bossche Angelique 117PointerSchnell 4

CFE2Burglen Fanny 77HuskyRebka 4

CFE2Julien Madlie 60TervuerenDixie 2

CFE2Foubert Laure 60Bearded collieUtah 2

CFE2Vanheule Zoe 57CroiséChuck 2

CFE2Forget Coline 54Braque de WeimarAlpha 2

CFE2Foubert Laure 39HuskyPolaire 2

CFE2Mongrenier Ambre 32Braque AllemandAlhia 2

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 30HuskyRebka 1

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 30TervuerenTonerre 1

CFE2Foubert Laure 30European Sleed DogGap 1

CFE2Delaplace Anais 30DobermannUranus 1

CFE2Vanheule Zoe 30CroiséTipy 1

CFE2Delaplace Anais 30Braque AllemandStella 1

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 30Setter IrlandaisSirius 1

CFE2Henaff Gaelle 27SamoyedeChinook 1

CFE2Henaff Gaelle 27Braque D'auvergneAby 1

CFE2Foubert Laure 27TervuerenSavane 1

CFE2Foubert Laure 27AlaskanAmor 1

CFE2Bergere Mariette 27Border CollieRiko 1

CFE2Bureau Sofia 27Braque AllemandAzor 1

CFE2Bureau Sofia 24CroiséKaboune 1

CFE2Deshayes Emeline 24Setter AnglaisUdine 1

CFE2Bergere Mariette 24GreysterErka 1

CFE2Mongrenier Ambre 19Berger AustralienBelle 1
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CANIVTT (Bike joring) 
Hommes :

CFE2Patin Eva 19Alaskan x ESDComete 1

CFE2Delaplace Anais 17Braque AllemandEsia 1

CFE2Ettwiller Marine 15Berger AustralienSnow 1

CFE2Mongrenier Ambre 13Border CollieTaz 1

CFE2Vanheule Zoe 13INCONNU 1

VHSSteinmetz Pascal 150GreysterJo 7

VHSEttwiller Stephane 150Braque AllemandLaika 6

VHSDuport Franck 150Alaskan x BraquePopy 13

VHVBlaess Christophe 150AlaskanTiji 12

VHVMathon Pierre 150Braque AllemandAmara 16

VHSGeorge Bruno 150Berger BlancCash 8

VHJBolcato Alexis 150Braque AllemandDiouk 10

VHV2Donnez Jean 150GreysterKlika 9

VHJMathon Florian 150AlaskanBounty 13

VHV2Duport Maurice 150Setter AnglaisTwirleur 13

VHSMathon Benjamin 150Alaskan x ESDCrunch 13

VHV2Lasbleiz Daniel 150PointerSchnell 9

VHSSandrier Christian 136Croisé BergerLucky 9

VHSLegrand Alexandre 133GreysterThor 6

VHVFournis Philippe 117Alaskan x GreysterTurquoise 4

VHVIssenhuth Dominique 113HuskyDelys 5

VHV2Lupo Jean 107Braque AllemandAzor 6

VHV2Duthilleul Philippe 102Berger AustralienCydney 8

VHVGarcia Juan Carlos 96BouledogBrennus 5

VHSLegrand Alexandre 90GreysterToum 4

VHVArbor Christian 82MalinoisVandale 4

VHVHurtel Laurent 69GreysterTerry 4

VHVRenart Eric 68HuskyDance 4

VHSFritsch Damien 68HuskyDaiko 4

VHSMongrenier Alexandre 67Braque AllemandAlhia 4

VHSDreyer Sebastien 67Berger AustralienChester 4

VHSMartinet Romain 64GreysterComanche 5

VHV2Petrognani Bernard 61Border CollieBosko 4

VHVBridoux Eric 54Braque de WeimarDagon 3

VHJCharbonnelle Baptiste 51AlaskanTyphon 2

VHJMathon Florian 43Braque D'auvergneAby 2
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Femmes :

VHVMarcellin Eric 37AlaskanAska 2

VHVForget Bruno 36Braque de WeimarAlpha 2

VHVQuemart Philippe 34HuskyChinook 2

VHVMarcellin Eric 32Alaskan x BraqueFairbanks 2

VHVMarcellin Eric 30Braque de WeimarBeethoven 1

VHVSangla Philippe 30GreysterSpirou 1

VHVBazot Olivier 30DobermannCkazir Twin 1

VHV2Grisius Jean-Marie 30GreysterPerle 1

VHSMoret Yannick 27CroiséMaitouh 1

VHSSteinmetz Pascal 27GreysterLuna 1

VHVMarcellin Eric 24GreysterElcie 1

VHVHoog Jean-Michel 24MalamuteAmarok 1

VHVBazot Olivier 24DobermannBao Mugen 1

VHVVereecke Christophe 21HuskyBahia 1

VHVMathon Pierre 21AlaskanFox 1

VHSSourdeval Olivier 21Berger BlancBelle 1

VHSFaure Nicolas 19Berger AllemandUlysse 1

VHSSandrier Christian 19PointerVanille 1

VHVMathon Pierre 19Berger AustralienCrunch 1

VHV2Duport Maurice 17Setter IrlandaisRouky 1

VHSMoret Yannick 17Non PréciséTitou 1

VHSBlassel Jerome 17CroiséAlias 1

VHSBicheux Franck 17HuskyDemon 1

VHV2Duport Maurice 16Croisé AlaskanClovis 2

VHSNeyret-Belot Julien 14Setter IrlandaisDanaos 3

VHVGerard Christian 13HuskyArkan 1

VHVArbor Christian 12MalinoisBirdy 1

VHVBazot Olivier 10DobermannCkenza 1

VHJGiraudier Guillaume 10Border CollieCoquette 1

VHSBrisciano Cyrille 8Berger AllemandSany 1

VHSBrisciano Cyrille 7HuskyDevika 1

VHVHurtel Laurent 2Braque AllemandValou 1

VFSRossignol Nathalie 150CroiséUxane 17

VFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 150GreysterPerle 7

VFJDuport Cindy 150Border CollieCoquette 10

VFJDuport Cindy 150Setter IrlandaisDriver 7

VFV2Audejean Véronique 150AlaskanChanelle 14

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 150European Sleed DogDanseur 7

VFVBroutin Francine 150BriardBabou 10
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VFVDuport Corinne 150Alaskan x BraquePopy 6

VFVDuport Corinne 150Setter IrlandaisDriver 10

VFSMarcoult Séverine 140Berger AustralienAmi 8

VFSGauss Severine 136Berger AllemandAily - Altesse 6

VFVLargemain Marie-Laurence 128SamoyedeChaps 6

VFJMiesch Cecile 121HuskyLiubov s Cheyenne 7

VFSDietrich Chantal 119MalinoisU Vega 5

VFSFulleringer Anne 103AlaskanDiabolo 4

VFSDietrich Chantal 87AlaskanTroika 4

VFV3Bontront Annick 87CroiséCalindy 6

VFSTillier Severine 80SamoyedeByartic 4

VFJDuport Cindy 57GreysterEclipse 2

VFSBellier Nolwen 54EurasierMoogli 2

VFSDietrich Chantal 54CroiséDgini 2

VFSStaehle Annie-Laure 51Braque D'auvergneAby 2

VFVDuport Corinne 45GreysterErka 2

VFSDeschamps Franziska 30GreysterIndy 1

VFJDuport Cindy 27Croisé AlaskanClovis 1

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 24European Sleed DogGap 1

VFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 24Alaskan x GreysterBlack 1

VFVDuport Corinne 24Setter IrlandaisRouky 1

VFVHameury Emmanuelle 24GreysterSpeedy 1

VFV2Grisius Emmanuelle 21Braque AllemandRubis 1

VFVWachs Dominique 21HuskyCheyenne 1

VFJBergere Elise 21Border CollieRiko 1

VFSTillier Severine 21Bearded collieVarga 1

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 21Alaskan x ESDComete 1

VFSDe Munter Mathilde 19AlaskanMozart 1

VFSFulleringer Anne 19AlaskanNikita 1

VFSCassina Tara 17Braque AllemandU Tess 1

VFVRiff Elisabeth 15HuskyLaska 1

VFVGerard Laure 9HuskyCristale 1

Coupe des Chiens d'or -  FSLC Reclamations/questions : dobermann@desnessiekindern.com


